
Patrick & Henry Community College 2024-2025 
Social Sciences, AS: Social Work Pathway 

 

Length: 60 credits 
 

Purpose: The curriculum is designed for the student who plans to complete a baccalaureate degree program. This is the appropriate 

degree for students who intend to pursue a transfer pathway in social work or human services. A bachelor’s degree in social work will 

prepare students for positions such as  a social worker, case manager, child welfare specialist, and substance abuse counselor, among 

others. The transfer institution’s catalog and transfer guide are the best sources of information for planning a course of study. Final 

responsibility for transferability of courses rests with the student and the registrar of that institution. Contact the division dean or an 

advisor for additional information. 

General Education Requirements 

• BIO 101 - General Biology I Credits: 4 

• BIO 102 - General Biology II Credits: 4 

• CST 110 - Introduction to Communication Credits: 3  

• ENG 111 - College Composition I Credits: 3 

• ENG 112 - College Composition II Credits: 3 

• *MTH 155 – Statistical Reasoning Credits: 3 

• PSY 200 – Principles of Psychology Credits: 3 

• ENG EEE - English Literature Elective Credits: 3 

• HIS EEE - History Elective Credits: 6 

• HUM EEE - Humanities/Fine Arts Elective Credits: 3 

Total Credits: 35 
*Some transfer institutions require MTH 245. If this is the case, the student should take MTH 154 and then take MTH 
245 instead of MTH 155 and EEE EEE (college transfer elective credits). 

 

Program Requirements  
 

 

• HMS 100 - Introduction to Human Services Credits: 3 

• HMS 121 - Basic Counseling Skills I Credits: 3 

• ITE 152 - Introduction to Digital and Information Literacy and Computer Applications Credits: 3 

• PSY 230 - Developmental Psychology Credits: 3 

• PSY 260 – Psychopharmacology and Substance Abuse Credits: 3 

• SDV 100 - College Success Skills Credits:1 

• SOC 200 - Principles of Sociology Credits: 3 

• *EEE EEE - College Transfer Elective Credits: 3 

• SWK EEE – Social Work Elective Credits: 3 

Total Credits: 25 

              

  

Minimum Required for Degree: 60 Credits  

 

 
 



 
 
 

Advising Sheet 

 

 
 

Advising Sheet  Suggested Schedules: Courses in advising sheets are displayed under the semester in which the courses are 

regularly offered. It is possible that a course shown on the schedule for a particular semester may not be offered due to low enrollment 

or other factors. In addition, some courses are offered in both fall and spring semesters. Consult with an advisor when scheduling 

classes. 

 

Fall Semester Courses (First Semester) 
 

 
 

• ENG 111 - College Composition I Credits: 3 

• HIS EEE - History Elective Credits: 3 

• HMS 100 – Introduction to Human Services Credits: 3 

• *MTH 155 – Statistical Reasoning Credits: 3 

• PSY 200 – Principles of Psychology Credits: 3 

• SDV 100 - College Success Skills Credits:1 

Total Credits: 16 

 

 

Spring Semester Courses (Second Semester) 

 

 

• CST 110 - Introduction to Communication Credits: 3 

• ENG 112 - College Composition II Credits: 3 

• ITE 152 - Introduction to Digital and Information Literacy and Computer Applications Credits: 3 

• SOC 200 - Principles of Sociology Credits: 3 

• HIS EEE - History Elective Credits: 3 

 

Total Credits: 15
 

        
      Fall Semester Courses (Third Semester) 

 

• BIO 101 - General Biology I Credits: 4 

• HMS 121 - Basic Counseling Skills I Credits: 3 

• PSY 230 - Developmental Psychology Credits: 3 

• ENG EEE - English Literature Elective  Credits: 3 

• HUM EEE - Humanities/Fine Arts Elective Credits: 3 

 

Total Credits: 16 

 

 
 
 
 



 
 
Spring Semester Courses (Fourth Semester) 

• BIO 102 - General Biology II Credits: 4 

• PSY 260 – Psychopharmacology and Substance Abuse Credits: 3 

• *EEE EEE - College Transfer Elective Credits: 3 

• SWK EEE – Social Work Elective Credits: 3 

Total Credits: 13 
  

 

Minimum Required for Degree: 60 Credits   
 

 


